
1 Bapat Sqr 7:15

2 MR-10 Chndralok Square 7:25

3 Prime City 7:30

4  sengar square 7:30

5  Teen puliya 7:40

5 Pardeshi Pura 7:45

6 Subhash Nagar 7:48

7 Malwa Mill 7:50

7  Narayan Kothi 7:52

8 Regal Sqr 7:55

9 Patel Bridge 7:58

9 Saifi Hotel 8:00

10 Prem Sukh Talkies 8:05

11 Gurudwara 8:08

11 Malganj Chouraha 8:10

12 Rajmohalla Chouraha 8:12

13 Gangwal Bus stand 8:15

13 Mhow Naka 8:20

14 Ranjeet Hanuman 8:22

15 Phooti Kothi 8:25

15 Hawa Bangla 8:30

16 CAT Square 8:32

18 Institute 8:45

Note :

Transport Incharge

     Driver : Rakesh ATodiya:- 9644468754

Indore Institute of Science & Technology

BUS ROUTE NO - 39

S. No. Place Arrival Time

The buses will run according to the schedule. Do not make 

any effort to disturb the schedule by calling the driver on 

the mobile phone or asking someone to stop the bus for 

you.


